
City Council General Election Results

City of Mountain Brook

August 23, 2016

St. Luke's

Episcopal

Church

1

City Hall
2

Mountain

Brookwood Brook Mountain

Baptist Community Brook Cherokee
Church Church Elem. Bend Elem.

3  4 5 6

Absentee Total

City Council Place 2
Philip Black 200 329 157 157 107 136 18 1,104

63.34%

Vincent J. Schilleci, 59 74 107 71 28 62 409

23.47%

Tripp Watson

Over votes

Under votes

26

0

1

84

1

1

30

0

0

26

0

1

21

0

1

32

0

0

0

0

225

12.91%

1

4

Precinct Totals 286 489 294 255 157 230 32 1.743

100%

Registered Voters

Voter Turn-out

2,240

12.77%

3,929

12.45%

3,241

9.07%

3,436

7.42%

1,611

9.75%

2,104

10.93%

16,561

10.52%

Other Offices Scheduled for Election:

City Council Place 4

Virginia Carruthers Smith Unopposed, certificate of election dated July 25, 2015 (2016-098)

Mayor

Stewart Welch, Unopposed, certificate of election dated July 25, 2015 (2016-097)

L:\GITY_HALL\Election-2016\2016-08-23 Election Results (Tabulation)


