City Council General Election Results City of Mountain Brook August 23, 2016

	St. Luke's Episcopal Church 1	City Hall 2	Brookwood Baptist Church 3	Mountain Brook Community Church 4	Mountain Brook Elem. 5	Cherokee Bend Elem. 6	Absentee	Total
City Council Place 2 Philip Black	200	329	157	157	107	136	18	1,104 63.34%
Vincent J. Schilleci, III	59	74	107	71	28	62	8	409 23.47%
Tripp Watson	26	84	30	26	21	32	6	225 12.91%
Over votes Under votes	01	1 1	0 0	0 1	01	0 0	0 0	1
Precinct Totals	286	489	294	255	157	230	32	1,743 100%
Registered Voters Voter Turn-out	2,240 12.77%	3,929 12.45%	<u>3,241</u> 9.07%	3,436 7.42%	1,611 9.75%	2,104 10.93%	=	16,561 10.52%

Other Offices Scheduled for Election:

City Council Place 4

Virginia Carruthers Smith Unopposed, certificate of election dated July 25, 2015 (2016-098)

Mayor

Stewart Welch, III Unopposed, certificate of election dated July 25, 2015 (2016-097)